
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-910

Tue, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Business Foreign Language  325
Fri, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Project Management for Complex Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.  ASE
Fri, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Basics of Project Work  ASE
Sat, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Requirement Analysis and Management  Korolev A.S.  B-212st
Sat, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.

 V-118
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  V-404
Mon, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science and Technology Development Management. Knowledge Management

Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-1006
Tue, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT International Nuclear Law  Moiseeva O.A.  B-215
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Programming and Parallel Computing  Alyushin V.M.  V-204v
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  Baranov P.V.  407
Thu, 28 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  D-312
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Basics of Computer Science  Makarov V.V.  V-204v
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  V-404
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  Baranov P.V.  98-3
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Nuclear Law  Moiseeva O.A.  B-216
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  V-418


